Out
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

in
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Commuter
1-2k
2-5k
5-10k

flows
<200
200-1k
10-15k
15-20k
20-30k
30k+

e: US Census Burean, American Community Survey 2009-2013 data.

Commuting (Journey to Work) refers to
Data sourc

Commuting Patterns
by Jurisdiction:
a worker’s travel from home to work.
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